MILK
AQUAFINA

JUICE CARTON
CAPRI SUN

1ZZE

SNAPPLE CAN
SNAPPLE BOTTLE
TROPICANA JUICE
PROPEL

VITA ICE

20 OZ SODA

20 OZ GATORADE
KICKSTART
NAKED JUICE

i

BEVERAGES

$.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.75
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.75



A LA CARTE

FRUIT $1.00
COOKIE $1.00
CHEEZITS $1.25
GOLDFISH CRACKERS $1.25
FRUIT SNACKS $1.25
GRANOLA BAR $1.25
CEREAL $1.75
CEREAL BAR $1.75
POP-TART $1.75
FRUIT LOOP BAG $1.75
BROWNIE $1.75
MUFFIN $1.75
SCOOBY GRAHAMS $1.75
GRANDMA’'S COOKIES $1.75
ASSORTED CHIPS $1.75
MUFFINS $2.00

i



