BEVERAGES

MILK	\$.50
AQUAFINA	\$1.50
JUICE CARTON	\$1.00
CAPRI SUN	\$1.75
IZZE	\$2.00
SNAPPLE CAN	\$2.00
SNAPPLE BOTTLE	\$2.50
TROPICANA JUICE	\$2.50
PROPEL	\$2.50
VITA ICE	\$2.50
20 OZ SODA	\$2.50
	\$2.50
20 OZ GATORADE	Ψ2.50
KICKSTART	\$3.00

A LA CARTE

FRUIT	\$1.00
COOKIE	\$1.00
CHEEZITS	\$1.25
GOLDFISH CRACKERS	\$1.25
FRUIT SNACKS	\$1.25
GRANOLA BAR	\$1.25
CEREAL	\$1.75
CEREAL BAR	\$1.75
POP-TART	\$1.75
FRUIT LOOP BAG	\$1.75
BROWNIE	\$1.75
MUFFIN	\$1.75
SCOOBY GRAHAMS	\$1.75
GRANDMA'S COOKIES	\$1.75
ASSORTED CHIPS	\$1.75
MUFFINS	\$2.00